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COMPLETE LIST OF ALL GROUNDS VISITED - in chrono order

Tot No Key* Date Venue Comp/Div-Rd Result Att
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RV

14/08/2004 The Beeches TIVIDALE Bustlehome WML P 2-0 74
07/08/2004 Primrose Hill BLACKWELL MW Pelican CML Sup 0-8 70
19/05/2004 McAlpine Stadium HUDDERSFIELD TOWN Lincoln City FLD3 PO SF2 2-2 (4-3agg) 19467
14/05/2004 London Road Pbro ENGLAND WOMEN Iceland Women Womens Friendly 1-0 2762
08/05/2004 Badgers Sports Grd CRAY VALLEY Beauwater Kent League 7-1 30
05/05/2004 Hungate Road EMNETH SENIORS Ortonians Pbro DL P 1-2 10
01/05/2004 The New Huish YEOVIL TOWN Hull City FL2 1-2 8760
27/04/2004 Derek Daniels PF MORLEY VILLAGE Southwold Town ACL 3 0-4 21
24/04/2004 Trinity DEBDEN SPORTS Sandon Royals Essex Int L 2 4-1 35
21/04/2004 Main Road PARSONS DROVE Silver Jubilee Pbro DL 1 0-3 26
19/04/2004 Horsford Rec HORSFORD Stalham ACL 1 4-0 59
17/04/2004 Addison Road EASINGTON SPORTS Ardley United Hellenic Lge W 1-1 50
15/04/2004 London Road RAYLEIGH TOWN White Notley Essex Int L 1 3-0 40
12/04/2004 Badgers Hill FROME Bishop Sutton WL P 4-1 240
12/04/2004 Winterfield Road PAULTON ROVERS Welton Rovers WL P 3-1 NR
12/04/2004 West Shepton PF SHEPTON MALLETT Street WL 1 0-0 140 P
| 10/04/2004 PLPenza  ACVENEZW  Caglai  SerleB 12 2452 P
03/04/2004 Riverside Spts Club CMB (METAL BOX) London Town Midd'sex CL 1 3-1 6
31/03/2004 York Street BOSTON UNITED Hull City NL D3 1-2 4741
27/03/2004 Wibbundune SG COLLIERS WOOD Hersham RBL CCL 1 3-0 38
24/03/2004 Stadium MK WIMBLEDON Millwall NL D1 0-1 3037
17/03/2004 Kassam Stadium OXFORD UNITED Cheltenham Town NL D3 1-0 5916
13/03/2004 The Green WRAYSBURY Waltham Pennant MCL A Smith C 1-0 18
06/03/2004 Jubilee Field WEEDON Stanwick Rovs Nhants Comb 2-1 12
28/02/2004 New Den MILLWALL Burnley NL D1 2-0 10198
25/02/2004 West Street WINTERTON RANGERS Gedling Town NCEL 1 1-1 NR
21/02/2004 Holt House COLNE Eastwood Town FAV QF 4-4aet 645
20/02/2004 Deeside Stadium CONNAHS QUAY Rhyl Town Welsh Prem L 0-2 521
14/02/2004 Ardley Road ARDLEY UNITED Oxford UP Oxford SC 3 0-3 89
10/02/2004 Middle Lane SHOREHAM Rye & Iden Sussex CL 1 0-3 69
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01/11/1986
26/10/1986
04/10/1986
27/09/1986
23/09/1986
21/09/1986
20/09/1986
13/09/1986
06/09/1986
03/09/1986
30/08/1986
26/08/1986
25/08/1986
25/08/1986
03/05/1986
29/04/1986
28/04/1986
26/04/1986
19/04/1986
16/04/1986
12/04/1986
04/04/1986
01/04/1986
15/03/1986
08/03/1986
22/02/1986
18/02/1986
08/02/1986
03/02/1986
01/02/1986

Edgar Street
Maine Road
Gay Meadow
Dean Court
The Dell
Victoria Ground
Ayresome Park
Roker Park

St James Park
Villa Park
Hillsborough
Gigg Lane

The Hawthorns
Old Trafford
Brunton Park
Selhurst Park
Upton Park
Elland Road
Cold Blow Lane
White Hart Lane
County Ground
St James' Park
Plainmoor
Craven Cottage
Meadow Lane
Plough Lane
Victoria Ground
Saltergate
Vicarage Road
Manor Ground

HEREFORD UNITED
MANCHESTER CITY
SHREWSBURY TOWN
BOURNEMOUTH
SOUTHAMPTON
HARTLEPOOL UNITED
MIDDLESBROUGH
SUNDERLAND
NEWCASTLE UNITED
ASTON VILLA
SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY
BURY

WEST BROMWICH ALBN
MANCHESTER UNITED
CARLISLE UNITED
CHARLTON ATHLETIC
WEST HAM UNITED
LEEDS UNITED
MILLWALL
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
SWINDON TOWN
EXETER CITY
TORQUAY NITED
FULHAM

NOTTS COUNTY
WIMBLEDON

STOKE CITY
CHESTERFIELD
WATFORD

OXFORD UNITED

Aldershot
Manchester United
Grimsby Town
Bristol City
Swindon Town
Wrexham
Chesterfield

Hull City
Sheffield Wed
Luton Town
Chelsea

Bolton Wanderers
Sheffield United
West Ham United
Charlton Ath
Fulham

Man City

Carlisle United
Bradford City
Birmingham City
Scunthorpe United
Rochdale

Exeter City
Wimbledon
Derby County
Brighton & Hove A
Fulham

Notts County
Man City
Birmingham City

TL4
TL1
TL2
TL3
LC2 1L
TL4
TL3
TL2
TL1
TL1
TL1
LC11L
TL2
TL1
CL2
CL2
CL1
CL2
CL2
CL1
CL4
CL4
CL4
CL2
CL3
CL2
CL2
CL3
FAC4
CL1

1-0
11
4-1
2-0
3-0
0-1
2-0
1-0
2-3
2-1
2-0
2-1
1-0
2-3
2-3
2-0
1-0
2-0
2-1
2-0
1-1
2-0
1-2
0-2
0-3
0-0
1-0
2-2
0-0
0-1

2209
32440
2491
5975
10458
2437
7633
12911
22010
13122
25853
NR
9102
43306
6526
9393
27153
13868
3763
9359
6775
1713
2555
6209
13086
5797
6449
3623
19347
9086
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44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

21/01/1986
11/01/1986
01/01/1986
22/12/1985
15/12/1985
01/12/1985
30/11/1985
16/11/1985
02/11/1985
26/10/1985
12/10/1985
07/10/1985
05/10/1985
28/09/1985
20/09/1985
13/09/1985
08/09/1985
31/08/1985
26/08/1985
04/05/1985
09/04/1985
06/04/1985
30/03/1985
29/03/1985
19/02/1985
02/02/1985
19/01/1985
05/01/1985
05/12/1984
10/11/1984

Griffin Park

Elm Park
Highbury
Spotland

Selhurst Park

City Ground
Loftus Road

Field Mill

Oakwell

Baseball Ground
Recreation Ground
Highfield Road
Bramall Lane
Carrow Road
Roots Hall

Belle Vue Ground
Filbert Street
Boundary Park
Leeds Road
Fellows Park
Bloomfield Road
Edgley Park
Abbey Stadium
Priestfield Stadium
Valley Parade
Kenilworth Road
Springfield Park
Goldstone Ground
Stamford Bridge
Brisbane Road

BRENTFORD

READING

ARSENAL

ROCHDALE

CRYSTAL PALACE
NOTTINGHAM FOREST
QUEENS PARK RANGERS
MANSFIELD TOWN
BARNSLEY

DERBY COUNTY
ALDERSHOT
COVENTRY CITY
SHEFFIELD UNITED
NORWICH CITY
SOUTHEND UNITED
DONCASTER ROVERS
LEICESTER CITY
OLDHAM ATHLETIC
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
WALSALL
BLACKPOOL
STOCKPORT COUNTY
CAMBRIDGE UNITED
GILLINGHAM
BRADFORD CITY
LUTON TOWN

WIGAN ATHLETIC
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALB
CHELSEA

LEYTON ORIENT

Notts County
Cardiff City
Tottenham Hotspur
Torquay United
Shrewsbury T
Oxford United
Coventry City

Port Vale

Oldham Athletic
Plymouth Argyle
Southend United
Chester City
Millwall

Hull City
Wrexham
Brentford

Notts Forest

Hull City
Portsmouth

Hull City

Crewe Alexandra
Scunthorpe United
Hull City

Burnley

Mansfield Town
Tottenham Hotspur
Brentford

Hull City

Stoke City

Hull City

CL3
CL3
CL1
CL4
CL2
CL1
CL1
FAC1
CL2
CL3
CL4
MC2 2L
CL2
CL2
CL4
CL3
CL1
CL2
CL2
FL3
FL4
FL4
FL3
FL3
FR2
FL1
FL3
FAC3
FL1
FL3

1-1
11
0-0
5-0
0-1
11
0-2
11
1-0
1-2
1-3
7-2
1-3
2-0
3-0
1-0
0-3
3-1
1-2
0-1
6-1
2-0
1-3
1-1

2-2
1-1
1-0
1-1
4-5

4002
7004
45109
1685
8253
15315
8100
NR
7118
11433
1816
5504
9159
12639
4757
2831
14247
4507
9298
4809
6653
1285
2137
5935
2160
17511
3358
NR
20534
2365
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8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Total - 2034  updated 20/07/2025




